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DKod
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Pris
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Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4213
7046

W839494
4.897 SEK

Skoda Fabia -16
Rattaxelrör / Axel Servo 

SKODA FABIA STYLE TSI CBI 5VXL 1,2TSI 90HK 5VXL 5DR
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

1.898
A

5596
7046

W783112
6.355 SEK

KIA Soul -15
Rattaxelrör / Axel Servo 

KIA SOUL 1,6I R4 132HK TIPTRONIC 5DR CSE BENSIN
MOBIS

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12
A

4553
7046

W773702
1.585 SEK

Toyota Corolla -04
Rattaxelrör / Axel Servo 

TOYOTA COROLLA COROLLA 1,6 5D 1.6I R4 110HK 5VXL 5D
NSK, MED ELSERVO

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

11.491
A

2176
7046

W585414
4.770 SEK

Nissan Qashqai -08
Rattaxelrör / Axel Servo 

QASHQAI 2. 2.0DCI 6VXL TIPTRONIC SUV DIESEL
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

2.024
A

3834
7046

W456237
4.155 SEK

Renault Clio -01
Rattaxelrör / Axel Servo 

CLIO 1,2 16V 5VXL 5DRS CC 1,2 16V 5VXL 5DR CC BENSI
SMI ELSERVO. SMI ELSERVO

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

9.715
A

3834
7046

W280446
4.155 SEK

Renault Clio -03
Rattaxelrör / Axel Servo 

RCB CLIO 1,2V 1,2I R4 75HK 5VXL CC BENSIN
7700437049/SMI ELSERVO SMI ELSERVO

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

2.636
A


